
2025 ANNUAL ENROLLMENT
Q&A MEETINGS 

Mon, Oct. 20 Tues, Oct. 21 Wed, Oct. 22 Thurs, Oct.23

9:00 PM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 PM

Mon, Oct. 27 Tues, Oct. 28 Wed, Oct. 29 Thurs, Oct.30

9:00 PM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

Mon, Nov. 3 Tues, Nov. 4 Wed, Nov. 5 Thurs, Nov. 6

9:00 PM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 PM

It’s important to review your current benefit elections carefully to ensure
your coverage will meet your needs for 2025. We’ve scheduled virtual

meetings to guide you through each step of the enrollment process and to
answer any benefits-related questions you may have.

Need help enrolling in benefits or have questions?

Register for a session by following these steps:

1.Log into Hoshonti then click “Me” in the top left corner 

2.Click the Learning bubble.

3.Type “2025 Open Enrollment” in the search bar and hit enter.

4.Click on the class titled “Benefits_2025 Open Enrollment Q&A

Virtual Meetings” and select your preferred time.

5.Don’t forget to add the session to your outlook or google calendar.


